
 Hot camembert with grilled bread                        

Grilled ribs(6) or checkenwings(8)  nature/glazed(+3.5€) 

Grilled marrowbone with grilled bread   

Picking roll bread with mozzarella    

Beef tartar d’ Antwerp  with grilled bread   

Orientale balls ( nature/glazed + 3.5€)  

Patata Brava’s + Sauce(+€4.50)  

Sausage mix (+/-300gram)  

             

     

 

 

 

 

  

€ 1390 

Menu BBQ Classics 

€ 4750 pp. 

Hot Camembert  
+ grilled bread 

** 
Meat Mix off de Chef 

/ Alle garnishes  
*** 

Creme Catalan 
 

“ Menu’s possible from 2 persons” 

SPRING SPECIALS  

€ 1790 

€ 2690 

STARTERS TO SHARE  

€1690 

 

€ 2190 

€ 890 

€ 1190 

€ 1550 

Menu BBQ Basics 

€ 2950 pp. 

Half grilled 
chicken / 

vegetables / Patatas 
bravas/ 

HouseSauce  

 

Menu ‘Sharing is Caring 

€ 55.50 pp.Picking 
bread mozzarella 

Glazed chickenwings 
***  

Giant shewer chicken or 
porc 

Option 250 gr salmon filet or 
300 gr Beef skewer + 5 euro 

/ Alle garnishes  
*** 

Creme Catalan 

Charcuterie coli EXTRA 

€ 4990 pp. 

200 gr prépare, 200 gr 
mince, 200gr crabsal, 200gr 

tartaar d’antwerp, 200gr 
ham,200 gr shells chees, 
200gr grilled  bbq chicken 

 

“Can’t stay? No 
worries you can take 

it away “ 

Capricio Entrecote     €76 

Picanha Black Angus€76 

Greenlea Ribeye         €76 

Wagyu Picanha          €125
 

AGED MEATS 400GR  

Grilled aubergine ½ € 5 .50 

Grilled scampi’s (3 
peaces) € 990 

 

 

 

CALL   

+32496232458 



 

 

 

 

GILLED RIBS (12 bones  +/- 1 kilo fresh)( Natuur / Gelakt +€ 5.5 )     

 ½ Grilled Chicken (+/- 500 gram fresh)  our chick filet 250gr  

Grilled meatmix(steak, chicken, lamb, sausage +/- 300gr) 

Sausage mix 250gram(chipo, merguez, white tripe, cheese saus) 

Mix giant skewer chicken or porc (250gram) beef or lamb300 gram (+10€)                 

Coté a ‘l’os 

€ 2450 

€ 1590 

€3250/300GR
 

€1690/portion 

€119/1.2KG
 € 145/1.5KG 

Rib Eye     

Chateaubriand   

Filet pur  

Salmon  

Lamb chop  

Lamb crown  350 gram  

chicken à la saltimbocca (mozzarella,goatschees, honey)  

       
      

Warme sauzen 
€ 790 

 

Koude sauzen 
€ 4.50 

 

Saus van het huis 250gr 
€ 750 

 

Grilled or cold 
vegetables 

€ 1650 

 

 

Patatas bravas or 
potatobakes  

€ 890 
 

MAIN COURSE  

€ 6450/400 gram 1-2p
 

€29.50/250 
 

€ 850/peace
 

“Eat Good, Feel Good” 

Sweet potato fries or mix 
with patatas bravas 

€ 990 

 

Zin in iets anders zoals een fondue, hotstone of tal van andere 
lekkernijen check zeker onze Slagerij zowel of- als Online  
Via de website www.meatheat.be 

€ 49.90  

€ 29.90  

 

SIDE DISHES ( from 2 tot 4 persons) 

€ 2950/250 gram 
€ 87/800 gram 2-4p 

€ 2150 

Supplement House sauce 150 gr € 4 
 


